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PRESCHOOL UNIFORMS
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ACACIA AVENUE
PRESCHOOL UNIFORMS ORDER FORM

Not wanting the stress of deciding what to wear for kinder?
Want to get the kids school-ready by getting them used to wearing big kinder uniforms?!

Whatever the reason, we would love your support in ordering our 
Acacia Avenue Tshirts & Hoodies.

With a fun new design and bright colours your child will love wearing these during the year!
Please note the Uniform is not compulsory but all funds raised 

go directly back into resources for our kids.

T-SHIRTS | Price $22 each or 2 for $40

 Parent Name

Child Name & Year/Group

Contact Number

Contact Email Address

Tee
Fit

Garment 1/2 
Chest (cm)

2

4

6

34

36

38

Tshirt Colour

Purple

Neon Cyan

Neon Green

Dark Navy

Fuchsia Pink

Size 2 & QTY Size 4 & QTY Size 6 & QTY

HOODIES | Price $40 each

Hoodie Type

Grey No Zip

Grey Full Zip

XS & QTY Small & QTY

Width (IN)

Length (IN)

Sleeve Center
Back (IN)

N
o

 Z
ip

XS            S 

F
u

ll 
Z

ip

XS            S 
15.25

20.25

23.5

16

19.75

23.5

17

21.25

26.5

16.25

21.75

26.5

TOTAL COST

Direct Deposit Details:
Bendigo Bank Mentone East | Acc Name: Acacia Avenue Preschool

BSB: 633-000 | Acc Number: 125133629 | Ref: Please note in reference Child's Surname/group/uniform
E.g Smith/Green/uniform (Please make sure the Child's Surname and Group is used for payment reference

and Order name for payment tracking purposes)

Order forms can be dropped back to the kinder or emailed back directly to fundraising@acaciaavepreschool.org.au
If you have any questions don’t hesitate to contact the Fundraising Coordinators

Comments


