ACACIA AVENUE

PRESCHOOL UNIFORMS

HOODIE &T-SHIRTS





ACACIA AVENUE

PRESCHOOL UNIFORMS ORDER FORM

Not wanting the stress of deciding what to wear for kinder?

Want to get the kids school-ready by getting them used to wearing big kinder uniforms?!

Whatever the reason, we would love your support in ordering our

Acacia Avenue Tshirts & Hoodies.

With a fun new design and bright colours your child will love wearing these during the year!

Please note the Uniform is not compulsory but all funds raised go directly back into resources for our kids.

Parent Name	
Child Name & Year/Group	
Contact Number	
Contact Email Address	

T-SHIRTS | Price \$22 each or 2 for \$40

Tshirt Colour	Size 2 & QTY	Size 4 & QTY	Size 6 & QTY
Purple			
Neon Cyan			
Neon Green			
Dark Navy			
Fuchsia Pink			

Tee Fit	Garment 1/2 Chest (cm)
2	34
4	36
6	38

HOODIES | Price \$40 each

0		XS	S	Ω	XS	S
No Zip	Width (IN)	16	17	Full Zi	15.25	16.25
	Length (IN)	19.75	21.25		20.25	21.75
	Sleeve Center Back (IN)	23.5	26.5		23.5	26.5

Hoodie Type	XS & QTY	Small & QTY
Grey No Zip		
Grey Full Zip		

TOTAL COST

Direct Deposit Details:

Bendigo Bank Mentone East | Acc Name: Acacia Avenue Preschool

BSB: 633-000 | Acc Number: 125133629 | Ref: Please note in reference Child's Surname/group/uniform E.g Smith/Green/uniform (Please make sure the Child's Surname and Group is used for payment reference and Order name for payment tracking purposes)

Order forms can be dropped back to the kinder or emailed back directly to fundraising@acaciaavepreschool.org.au

If you have any questions don't hesitate to contact the Fundraising Coordinators

Comments			